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2009 Depot Days 5k results

Name
Eric Schotz
Patrick Fagerman
Justin Blanchard
David Coon
Drew Larimore
Keith Rogers
Jacob Bright
Vince Taylor
Ben Eubanks
Craig Williamson
Kris Ward
Jennie Rountree
David Bell
Aaron Barkely
Zac Bodley
Michael Terry
Luke Lawrimore
Shawn Smith
Gary Turner
James Satterfield
Ben Peck
Ron Hathaway
Mike McClellan
Matt Walker
Kate Whitley
Barry Pike
Andy Olive
Jerry Puckett
Ray Bell
Rowdy Holt
Josh Stone
Heath McClesky
Boyd McNutt
Todd Hogue
Michael Hembree
Jeff Johnson
Kurtis Robinson
Pam Berry
Chris Bryan
Marla Lenox
Brad Drake
Worth Carter
Joe Bogle
Isaac Robinson
Shawn LaGrone

—

ime
18.15
18.25
19.27
20.04
20.39
21.05
21.27
21.58
22.08
22.18
22.39
22.53
22.53
23.04
23.17
23.25
23.25
23.27
23.32
23.35
23.35
23.41
23.49
23.55
23.59
24.00
24.01
24.02
24.10
24.15
24.15
24.15
24.20
24.41
24.45
24.50
24.50
24.57
25.09
25.11
25.26
25.44
26.17
26.10
26.25

City
Decatur
Decatur
Falkville
Decatur
Falkville
Hartselle

Arab

Hartselle
Decatur
Hartselle
Madison
Leeds
Hartselle
Hartselle
Hartselle
Falkville
Decatur
Hartselle
Harvest
Hartselle
Decatur
Falkville
Hartselle
Huntsville
Hartselle
Hartselle
Decatur
Hartselle
Hartselle
Leeds
Hartselle
Hartselle
Decatur
Hartselle
Hartselle
Addison
Hartselle
Hartselle
Union Hill
Hartselle
Danville
Decatur
Hartselle
Athens



46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96

Amanda Allen
Krenda Pass
Adam Cryer
Elizabeth Russell
Riley Salter
Daxton Maze
Julie Zingarelli
Sue Murphy
Alex Harbinson
Sandy Harbin
Erica Stewart
Emily Barkley
Jennifer Pierce
Anna Henderson
Paul Henderson
Billy Sexton
Charletta Ellenburg
Ernie Golden
Brooke Gillette
Elizabeth Willey
Mark Emerson
Zachary Burton
Ronnie Davidson
Adam Davidson
Nichole Eubanks
Corey Griffen
Denise Sweeney
Chelsey George
Jason Drake
Angela Marsh
Dennis Pape
Julie Penny
Kelly Griffith
Laura Aynette
Kari Dobbins
Jeff Sims
Danielle Terry
Nikki Hawkins
Madeline Golden
Bruyne Rollins
Allison Russell
Diane Tucker
Elizabeth Shaddick
Melissa Ward
April McCurry
Dwight Higdon
Ken Wynn
Leeann Sparks
Jonathan Hedden
Erica Prahl

26.28
26.33
26.43
26.49
26.43
26.46
26.48
27.02
27.26
27.23
27.23
27.29
27.30
27.33
27.33
28.28
28.56
29.13
29.25
29.26
29.43
29.44
29.56
29.57
290.57
30.05
30.13
30.27
30.32
30.50
30.56
30.57
31.10
31.20
31.30
31.32
31.46
31.49
31.52
32.12
31.31
32.36
32.38
32.47
32.50
33.10
33.14
33.14
33.39
33.39

Hartselle
Hartselle
Hartselle
Hartselle
Hartselle
Hartselle
Hartselle
Decatur
Cullman
Decatur
Hartselle
Hartselle
Hartselle
Falkville
Falkville
Decatur
Danville
Hartselle
Hartselle
Huntsville
Decatur
Decatur
Hartselle
Hartselle
Decatur
Hartselle
Athens
Hartselle
Leeds
Hartselle
Decatur
Hartselle
Decatur
Hartselle
Trinity
Decatur
Decatur
Decatur
Hartselle
Hartselle
Hartselle
Athens
Cullman
Hartselle
Decatur
Decatur
Hartselle
Hartselle
Hartselle
Hartselle



97

98

99

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112

Ben Banner
Leah Turner
Andrew Hedden
Christi Dolbeer
Dianne Burmeister
Lacey Smith
Wendy Goss

Kim Thurston
Penny Roy
Tricia Peck

Ron Kepler
Jackson Hale
Bradley Hale
Melanie Eubanks
Amy Crisler

Lisa Ray

33.41
33.47
33.52
34.39
34.43
34.44
35.00
35.00
35.04
35.40
36.49
38.51
38.51
39.01
41.32
45.40

Hartselle
Hartselle
Hartselle
Hartselle
Falkville
Hartselle
Hartselle
Decatur
Danville
Decatur
Hartselle
Hartselle
Hartselle
Hartselle
Hartselle
Decatur



